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480 SW LENVIL LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,379 113.0000 126.56 174,526 1971 1971 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 102,666

FCP 264 25 66 5,429

FOP 72 30 22 1,810

UST 96 45 43 3,537

1,680 1,379 113,442

BAS= W44 UST= W12 S8 E12 N8$S8 FCP= W12 S22 E12 N22$ S18 FOP=
S4 E18 N4 W18$ E18 S4 E26 N30$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 600

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 1,200

1,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 5700 A TIMBER 4 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 227.00 227.00 2,043

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,500


